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      *Dates and calendar subject to change. 

Date School Closure 

Monday, August 19 
Tuesday, August 20 

Professional Development 

Monday, September 2 Labor Day 

Thursday, October 3 
Friday, October 4 

Crane Center Symposium on 
Children 
Professional Development 

Friday, October 11 Family Conferences 

Monday, November 11 Veterans’ Day 

Wednesday, November 27 
Thursday, November 28 
Friday, November 29 

Thanksgiving Break 

Monday, December 23 
Wednesday, January 1 

Winter Break 
 

Monday, January 20 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Thursday, March 13 
Friday, March 14 

Professional Development 

Friday, April 18 Professional Development 

Friday, May 16 Family Conferences 

Monday, May 26 Memorial Day 

Thursday, May 29 
(3:30 pm closure for celebration) 

End of the Year Celebration; 
closure at 3:30 pm 

Thursday, June 19 
Friday, June 20 

Juneteenth Independence Day 
Professional Development 

Thursday, July 3 
Friday, July 4 

1:00 pm closure (July 3) 
Independence Day (July 4) 


